ASHEBORO CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION
July 10, 2014
7:30 p.m.
Asheboro High School
Professional Development Center

*6:00 p.m. — Policy Committee

*6:45 p.m. — Finance Committee Meeting

VI.

Opening
A. Call to Order
B. Moment of Silence
C. Pledge of Allegiance — Jane Redding
*D. Approval of Agenda

Public Comments
A. Citizens who signed up to address the Board will be called on to make comments.
Each individual speaker will be allowed 3 — 5 minutes for remarks. Issues or concerns
involving personnel matters are not appropriate for the public comment setting.

*Consent Agenda
A. Approval of Minutes —June 12, 2014, and June 26, 2014
B. School Treasurers 2014-2015
C. Signature Card — Balfour Elementary School
D. Personnel

Information, Reports and Recommendations
A. Policies
e Policy 1310/4002 — Parental Involvement
e Policy 1320/3560 — Title | Parental Involvement
e Policy 3100 — Curriculum Development
e Policy 3460 — Graduation Requirements

Action Items
*A. Policies
Policy 9000 — Planning to Address Facility Needs
Policy 9010 — Site Selection
Policy 9020 — Facility Design
Policy 9030 — Facility Construction
Policy 9210 — Care and Maintenance of Grounds and Outdoor Equipment
Policy 9220 — Security of Facilities
*B. Chandler Property Transfer from Randolph County Schools’ District to Asheboro
City Schools’ District
*C. Board of Education Goals 2014-2015
*D. Board Meeting Date Change from April 9 to April 16, 2015

Superintendent’s Report/Calendar of Events
A. Calendar of Events
B. Smith Sinnett Proposed Timeline/Process for Asheboro High School Upgrades




VIIL. Board Operations

A.

Important Dates to Remember:

Monday, July 14, Teacher Leadership Academy

Thursday, August 14, Board of Education Meeting

Friday, August 22, 7:30 a.m., Back to School Convocation

Monday, August 25, First Day of School for 2014-15

Thursday, September 11, Board of Education Meeting

Wednesday, September 17, 4:00 — 8:00 p.m. NCSBA District 5 Meeting in Chatham
County

Thursday, October 9, Board of Education Meeting

Wednesday, October 15-Friday, October 17, NCSBA Fall Law Conference in Asheville,
NC

Thursday, November 13, Board of Education Meeting

Monday, November 17-Wednesday, November 19, NCSBA Annual Conference in
Greensboro

Thursday, December 11, Board of Education Meeting

VIII. Adjournment

Asheboro City Schools' Board of Education meetings are paperless. All information for the board
meetings may be viewed at http://www.asheboro.k12.nc.us under Board of Education the Friday

following the board meeting.



http://www.asheboro.k12.nc.us/

